

COMPLAINT CASE NO.296 C of 2016.

Order Date: 04-05-2023.

Complainant files hazira.

Fix 31-08-2023 for ER of WA.

Later Order: 04-05-2023.

Complainant files requisite

Along with P-fee.

Issue the same.

To dt.

D/C
