

COMPLAINT CASE NO. 296 of 2016.

Order Date: 31-08-2023.

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Complainant files hazira along with fresh Vakalatnama.

P.O. is on leave on duty, 3rd J.M. is in charge.

Fix 14-12-2023 for ER of WA.

D/C

I/C

J.M 3rd Court